Illinois District Shows & Illinois Championship Show Entry Form

Farm Name:	To ensure accurate entry, please fill form	Owner's Names
	out completely. Please designate all	
City:	Junior entries, Futurity entries and Bred	1
	& Owned animals. If breeder is different	2.
Club:	than owner, please list.	<u> </u>
	Only 305-day or less records will be	3.
	eligible for Production Awards. Dam	
	records will be used for 2-year-old classes.	4

Class	Registration Name C		Date of Birth			Registration Number			
Sire (Full Name)		Dam (Full Name)		Age	2x / 3x	Days	Milk	F Lbs.	P Lbs.

Owner #	Junior Entry	Futurity	Bred & Owned	Breeder (if not owner)
---------	--------------	----------	--------------	------------------------

Class	Registration Name D		Date of Birth			Registration Number			
Sire (Full Name)		Dam		Age	2x / 3x	Days	Milk	F	Ρ

Owner #	Junior Entry	Futurity	Bred & Owned	Breeder (if not owner)
---------	--------------	----------	--------------	------------------------

Class	Registration Name D		Date of Birth			Registration Number				
Sire (Full Nan	ne)	Dam	•	Age	2x / 3x	Days	Milk	F	Р	

Owner #	Junior Entry	Futurity	Bred & Owned	Breeder (if not owner)
---------	--------------	----------	--------------	------------------------

Class	Registration Name D		Date of Birth			Registration Number			
Sire (Full Name)		Dam		Age	2x / 3x	Days	Milk	F	Р

 Owner # _____
 Junior Entry _____
 Futurity _____
 Bred & Owned _____
 Breeder (if not owner) _____

Class	Registration Name		Date of Birth			Registrati	on Number		
Sire (Full Name)		Dam		Age	2x / 3x	Days	Milk	F	Ρ

Owner #	Junior Entry	Futurity	Bred & Owned	Breeder (if not owner)	• • • •
---------	--------------	----------	--------------	------------------------	---------

Class	Registration Name De		Date of Birth			Registration Number			
Sire (Full Name)		Dam		Age	2x / 3x	Days	Milk	F	Р

 Owner # _____
 Junior Entry _____
 Futurity _____
 Bred & Owned _____
 Breeder (if not owner) _____

Class	Registration Name		Date of Birth			Registrati	on Number		
Sire (Full Name)		Dam		Age	2x / 3x	Days	Milk	F	Ρ

Standard Agreement for Owners to Exhibit at Illinois Holstein Association sponsored shows Must be signed and accompany an Illinois Championship Show Entry Form

I agree I am personally responsible for the care, welfare and condition of my animals during the period of the Show. I acknowledge that am responsible for my own actions and failures to act and for the actions and failure to act of all my employees and anyone else who assists me with the fitting, care and show preparation of my animals.

I promise that I will abide by the Illinois Holstein Association Show Ring Rules and Illinois Holstein Association Show Ring Policy and the Enforcement Procedures for dairy cattle, and any other show rules and regulations. I will also ensure that all of my employees, agents, contracts and others who assist me with the fitting, care and preparation of the animals comply with the same requirements. I understand that a failure to adhere to such requirements could resulting disciplinary measures including possible suspension or ban of me, my employees, helpers, the animal(s), the owner and/or exhibitor of the animal(s) from the Show and future Shows and the public reporting of disciplinary action, including to any association registering purebred livestock.

I release and agree to hold the Show, the Show organizers and its officials, directors, officers, employees, representatives, agents and volunteers (collectively the "Show organizers") harmless from any action taken under this agreement, the Illinois Holstein Association Show Ring Rules and the Illinois Holstein Association Show Ring Policy and Enforcement Procedures and any other Show rules and regulations, and release the Show organizers from and against any injury, damage, or loss suffered during or in connection with the Show, whether or not such injury, damage, or loss resulted from or was contributed to, directly or indirectly, by the act or omission of the Show organizers.

The undersigned further certifies that:

- a. Any animal entered is not currently barred from showing at any future dairy show in North America; and
- b. No owner of the entered animal, whether direct or indirect, is currently barred from showing any other animal at any future dairy show in North America; and
- c. That he/she will not knowingly employ any fitters or agents to represent him/her or his/her animal(s) that may be barred from any dairy show in North America.

I HAVE READ, UNDERSTAND, AND AGREE TO THE

Standard Agreement for Owners to Exhibit at Illinois Holstein Association sponsored shows.

Signature of Owner or Owner's Agent:	
-	
Date:	Name of Exhibitor:
Full Address:	

*Must be signed and dated for entry to be eligible.